

Tech Toy Policy and User Agreement

My signature below indicates that I am at least 18 years of age and have read the Tech Toy agreement, attached cost sheet, and instructions for its use and that I agree to abide by the conditions of use when checking out a Tech Toy from the Durham Public Library.

Library staff will check the Tech Toy and accessories to ensure that it is complete and working prior to checkout. Materials are expected to be returned in the same condition they were in at checkout.

I agree to accept full responsibility for the Tech Toy while it is checked out to me.

I will not place the Tech Toy in any of the book drops but will return it and all accessories to the Library's circulation desk. I understand that I will be charged for damage incurred by placing the Tech Toy in the library book drop.

If it is found that an accessory is missing or damaged, I accept full financial liability for the Tech Toy and accessories while in my possession. I agree to pay all costs* associated with damage to, loss of, or theft of the Tech Toy while it is checked out to me.

I agree that the Library may use any appropriate means to collect the amount owed for fees, damage, loss, or theft of the Tech Toy.

I acknowledge that failure to pay any amount owed will be considered an outstanding debt to the Durham Public Library and will be added to my library record.

I accept that the Library is not responsible for damages incurred to personal property, or personal injury, while using the Tech Toy.

I agree that failure to comply with any of these rules and guidelines will result in the loss of the privilege of borrowing a Tech Toy.

Toy Borrowed:	□ Makey Makey	□Botley	□ Ozobot	□ Microscope
Patron Name _				
Patron Address				
Patron Card #				
Patron Signature	e			
Date		Staff In	Staff Initials	
Date returned		Checke	Checked in by (staff initials)	